

THE DUBAI INTERNATIONAL FINANCIAL CENTER COURTS

IN THE COURT OF FIRST INSTANCE

CLAIM CFI-066-2024

BETWEEN:

1 - KLESTA ESHJA

(the "First Claimant")

2 - HAIR CREATORS SALON LLC

(the "Second Claimant")

Claimants

AND

1 - SALAH MASRI a.k.a SALAH MOHAMED ADEL AL MASRI

(the "First Defendant")

2 - HAIR CRAFTERS COMPANY LTD

(TRADING NAME THE GROVE SALONS) a.k.a HAIR BY SALAH

(the "Second Defendant")

3 - LULLIA VALLIULINA

(the "Third Defendant")

4 - HAIR CREATORS LTD - LADIES ONLY HAIR BY ROJIN

(the "Fourth Defendant")

Defendants

STANDARD PRODUCTION OF DOCUMENTS

The First Defendant

19 / September / 2025

Annexure S15 - Bank Statement

Statement of the present document

Document Description	Copy released from Rak Bank Collection Department following the Court Order the First Defendant This supporting document includes Scanned copy of Printed Statement by the Bank itself
Document Referencing	Annexure S15
Date and or Duration	31 / Mar / 2024 to 30 / Apr / 2024
Document Provenance and Record of Discovery	The Documents is obtained by the First Defendant in person from the bank Brought as is into this document
Certification of Accuracy	100 % accurate to original
Validity of the previously filed copy	Still Valid and reliable
Form of the original	Printed paper copy

HAIR CREATORS SALON LTD
130 133
ZONE D UNIT 130 133 135 137,DIFC
GATE AVENUE
P.O.Box 39651
DUBAI, UNITED ARAB EMIRATES

Date Issued: 01-May-2024 تاريخ الإصدار:
Statement Period: 31-Mar-2024 to 30-Apr-2024 مدة الكشف:
Account Type: CURRENT ACCOUNT نوع الحساب:
Account Number: 0243169101001 رقم الحساب:
IBAN: AE790400000243169101001 الأيبان:
Branch: KING FAISAL ST SHARJAH الفرع:
Currency: AED العملة:

Account Summary

ملخص الحساب

Opening Balance	AED 52,227.34Cr	الرصيد الافتتاحي
Total Deposits	AED 255,229.86	إجمالي الودائع
Total Withdrawals	AED 258,110.45	إجمالي المسحوبات
Total Fees and Charges (Incl. VAT)	AED 190.05	إجمالي الرسوم (شاملة ضريبة القيمة المضافة)
Overdue Charges (incl. VAT)	AED 0.00	الرسوم المتأخرة (شامل ضريبة القيمة المضافة)
Closing Balance	AED 49,346.75Cr	الرصيد الختامي

Your Account Interest Rates	نسبة الفائدة الخاصة بحسابك
Accrued Interest:	الفوائد المستحقة:
AED 0.00	
Interest Rate(p.a.):	معدل الفائدة (سنوياً):
0.00%	
Interest Type:	نوع الفائدة:
Fixed	

Please see the last page of this statement for important information.

يرجى مراجعة الصفحة الأخيرة من هذا الكشف للاطلاع على معلومات مهمة.



The National Bank of Ras Al Khaimah (P.S.C) (the "Bank" or "RAKBANK"), is a commercial bank regulated and licensed by the Central Bank of the UAE.

بنك رأس الخيمة الوطني (ش.م.ع.) ("البنك" أو "راك بنك"), هو بنك تجاري منظم ومرخص من مصرف الإمارات العربية المتحدة المركزي.

HAIR CREATORS SALON LTD
 130 133
 ZONE D UNIT 130 133 135 137, DIFC
 GATE AVENUE
 P.O.Box 39651
 DUBAI, UNITED ARAB EMIRATES

Date Issued: 01-May-2024 تاريخ الإصدار:
 Statement Period: 31-Mar-2024 to 30-Apr-2024 مدة الكشف:
 Account Type: CURRENT ACCOUNT نوع الحساب:
 Account Number: 0243169101001 رقم الحساب:
 IBAN: AE790400000243169101001 الأيبان:
 Branch: KING FAISAL ST SHARJAH الفرع:
 Currency: AED العملة:

Your Current Account Transactions

معاملات حسابكم الجاري

Date	Description	Cheque	Withdrawal	Deposit	Balance
التاريخ	الوصف	الشيك	السحب	الوديعة	الرصيد
01-APR-2024	PURCHASE TRXN. 5467506539224007 TALABAT DUBAI ARE Value date 28-MAR-2024		31.85		52,195.49Cr
01-APR-2024	PURCHASE TRXN. 5467506539224007 www.instashop.com Dubai ARE Value date 29-MAR-2024		107.61		52,087.88Cr
01-APR-2024	PURCHASE TRXN. 5467506539224007 ADVOCADO HEALTHY Dubai ARE Value date 29-MAR-2024		118.00		51,969.88Cr
01-APR-2024	PURCHASE TRXN. 5467506539224007 www.instashop.com Dubai ARE Value date 29-MAR-2024		71.44		51,898.44Cr
01-APR-2024	PURCHASE TRXN. 5467506539224007 MARINA PHARMACY AVENUE DUBAI ARE Value date 29-MAR-2024		93.00		51,805.44Cr
01-APR-2024	PURCHASE TRXN. 5467506539224007 HAVE COFFEE LTD DUBAI ARE Value date 29-MAR-2024		43.00		51,762.44Cr
01-APR-2024	PURCHASE TRXN. USD 29.99 BUZZOID Vega NOR Value date 30-MAR-2024		113.62		51,648.82Cr
01-APR-2024	ATM CASH DEPOSIT 500386542710 31-03-2024 12:11 Dubai Mall 0084- Value date 31-MAR-2024			50,000.00	101,648.82Cr
01-APR-2024	CHARGE COLLECTION-INCL VAT BUSBNK_MAINT_FEE_CHRG		103.95		101,544.87Cr



The National Bank of Ras Al Khaimah (P.S.C) (the "Bank" or "RAKBANK"), is a commercial bank regulated and licensed by the Central Bank of the UAE.

بنك رأس الخيمة الوطني (ش.م.ع) ("البنك" أو "راك بنك"), هو بنك تجاري منظم ومرخص من مصرف الإمارات العربية المتحدة المركزي.

HAIR CREATORS SALON LTD
130 133
ZONE D UNIT 130 133 135 137,DIFC
GATE AVENUE
P.O.Box 39651
DUBAI, UNITED ARAB EMIRATES

Date Issued: 01-May-2024
Statement Period: 31-Mar-2024 to 30-Apr-2024
Account Type: CURRENT ACCOUNT
Account Number: 0243169101001
IBAN: AE790400000243169101001
Branch: KING FAISAL ST SHARJAH
Currency: AED

تاريخ الإصدار:
مدة الكشف:
نوع الحساب:
رقم الحساب:
الأيان:
الفرع:
العملة:

Your Current Account Transactions

معاملات حسابكم الجاري

Date	Description	Cheque	Withdrawal	Deposit	Balance
التاريخ	الوصف	الشيك	السحب	الوديعة	الرصيد
01-APR-2024	PURCHASE TRXN. 5467506539224007 TALABAT DUBAI ARE Value date 29-MAR-2024		31.85		101,513.02Cr
01-APR-2024	PURCHASE TRXN. 5467506539224007 MUMUSO DUBAI ARE Value date 30-MAR-2024		199.00		101,314.02Cr
01-APR-2024	PURCHASE TRXN. 5467506539224007 EMARAT 6855 AL ITTIHAD DUBAI ARE Value date 30-MAR-2024		185.01		101,129.01Cr
01-APR-2024	PURCHASE TRXN. 5467506539224007 NASH HOT CHICKEN DUBAI ARE Value date 31-MAR-2024		154.25		100,974.76Cr
01-APR-2024	PURCHASE TRXN. 5467506539224007 NASH HOT CHICKEN DUBAI ARE Value date 31-MAR-2024		10.00		100,964.76Cr
01-APR-2024	PURCHASE TRXN. 5467506539224007 ADVOCADO HEALTHY Dubai ARE Value date 30-MAR-2024		118.00		100,846.76Cr
01-APR-2024	PURCHASE TRXN. 5467506539224007 EMARAT 4855 AL HASSA S DUBAI ARE Value date 30-MAR-2024		49.75		100,797.01Cr
01-APR-2024	Charge Collection-INCL. VAT OUTWARD REMITTANCE CHARGE		3.15		100,793.86Cr
01-APR-2024	OUTWARD T/T Shahida 1.00		5,300.00		95,493.86Cr
01-APR-2024	Charge Collection-INCL. VAT OUTWARD REMITTANCE CHARGE		3.15		95,490.71Cr

The National Bank of Ras Al Khaimah (P.S.C) (the "Bank" or "RAKBANK"), is a commercial bank regulated and licensed by the Central Bank of the UAE.

بنك رأس الخيمة الوطني (ش.م.ع) ("البنك" أو "راك بنك"), هو بنك تجاري منظم ومرخص من مصرف الإمارات العربية المتحدة المركزي.

HAIR CREATORS SALON LTD
130 133
ZONE D UNIT 130 133 135 137,DIFC
GATE AVENUE
P.O.Box 39651
DUBAI, UNITED ARAB EMIRATES

Date Issued: 01-May-2024
Statement Period: 31-Mar-2024 to 30-Apr-2024
Account Type: CURRENT ACCOUNT
Account Number: 0243169101001
IBAN: AE790400000243169101001
Branch: KING FAISAL ST SHARJAH
Currency: AED

تاريخ الإصدار:
مدة الكشف:
نوع الحساب:
رقم الحساب:
البيان:
الفرع:
العملة:

Your Current Account Transactions

معاملات حسابكم الجاري

Date	Description	Cheque	Withdrawal	Deposit	Balance
التاريخ	الوصف	الشيك	السحب	الوديعة	الرصيد
01-APR-2024	OUTWARD T/T DANICA 1.00		6,000.00		89,490.71Cr
01-APR-2024	Charge Collection-INCL. VAT OUTWARD REMITTANCE CHARGE		3.15		89,487.56Cr
01-APR-2024	OUTWARD T/T KRISNA MONGADO 1.00		3,867.00		85,620.56Cr
01-APR-2024	Charge Collection-INCL. VAT OUTWARD REMITTANCE CHARGE		3.15		85,617.41Cr
01-APR-2024	OUTWARD T/T Edmar mempin 1.00		3,500.00		82,117.41Cr
01-APR-2024	Charge Collection-INCL. VAT OUTWARD REMITTANCE CHARGE		3.15		82,114.26Cr
01-APR-2024	OUTWARD T/T FAISAL GHEITH 1.00		3,000.00		79,114.26Cr
01-APR-2024	LOAN RECOVERY 20669222		28,962.22		50,152.04Cr
01-APR-2024	Charge Collection-INCL. VAT OUTWARD REMITTANCE CHARGE		3.15		50,148.89Cr
01-APR-2024	OUTWARD T/T MARIBEL ESPANOLA 1.00		3,383.00		46,765.89Cr
01-APR-2024	Charge Collection-INCL. VAT OUTWARD REMITTANCE CHARGE		3.15		46,762.74Cr
01-APR-2024	OUTWARD T/T Sakib khan 1.00		4,000.00		42,762.74Cr
01-APR-2024	Charge Collection-INCL. VAT OUTWARD REMITTANCE CHARGE		3.15		42,759.59Cr

The National Bank of Ras Al Khaimah (P.S.C) (the "Bank" or "RAKBANK"), is a commercial bank regulated and licensed by the Central Bank of the UAE.

بنك رأس الخيمة الوطني (ش.م.ع.) ("البنك" أو "راك بنك"), هو بنك تجاري منظم ومرخص من مصرف الإمارات العربية المتحدة المركزي.

HAIR CREATORS SALON LTD
130 133
ZONE D UNIT 130 133 135 137,DIFC
GATE AVENUE
P.O.Box 39651
DUBAI, UNITED ARAB EMIRATES

Date Issued: 01-May-2024
Statement Period: 31-Mar-2024 to 30-Apr-2024
Account Type: CURRENT ACCOUNT
Account Number: 0243169101001
IBAN: AE790400000243169101001
Branch: KING FAISAL ST SHARJAH
Currency: AED

تاريخ الإصدار:
مدة الكشف:
نوع الحساب:
رقم الحساب:
البيان:
الفرع:
العملة:

Your Current Account Transactions

معاملات حسابكم الجاري

Date	Description	Cheque	Withdrawal	Deposit	Balance
التاريخ	الوصف	الشيك	السحب	الوديعة	الرصيد
01-APR-2024	OUTWARD T/T MARIE SHAINÉ MANALOTO 1.00		4,350.00		38,409.59Cr
01-APR-2024	Charge Collection-INCL. VAT OUTWARD REMITTANCE CHARGE		3.15		38,406.44Cr
01-APR-2024	OUTWARD T/T Nazli 1.00		6,767.00		31,639.44Cr
01-APR-2024	Charge Collection-INCL. VAT OUTWARD REMITTANCE CHARGE		3.15		31,636.29Cr
01-APR-2024	OUTWARD T/T MARICEL CORREO 1.00		3,000.00		28,636.29Cr
01-APR-2024	Charge Collection-INCL. VAT OUTWARD REMITTANCE CHARGE		3.15		28,633.14Cr
01-APR-2024	OUTWARD T/T jennifer brondial 1.00		2,200.00		26,433.14Cr
01-APR-2024	Charge Collection-INCL. VAT OUTWARD REMITTANCE CHARGE		3.15		26,429.99Cr
01-APR-2024	OUTWARD T/T mingmar tamang 1.00		2,000.00		24,429.99Cr
01-APR-2024	Charge Collection-INCL. VAT OUTWARD REMITTANCE CHARGE		3.15		24,426.84Cr
01-APR-2024	OUTWARD T/T analyn dayag 1.00		4,350.00		20,076.84Cr
01-APR-2024	Charge Collection-INCL. VAT OUTWARD REMITTANCE CHARGE		3.15		20,073.69Cr



The National Bank of Ras Al Khaimah (P.S.C) (the "Bank" or "RAKBANK"), is a commercial bank regulated and licensed by the Central Bank of the UAE.

بنك رأس الخيمة الوطني (ش.م.ع.) ("البنك" أو "راك بنك"), هو بنك تجاري منظم ومرخص من مصرف الإمارات العربية المتحدة المركزي.

HAIR CREATORS SALON LTD
130 133
ZONE D UNIT 130 133 135 137,DIFC
GATE AVENUE
P.O.Box 39651
DUBAI, UNITED ARAB EMIRATES

Date Issued: 01-May-2024
Statement Period: 31-Mar-2024 to 30-Apr-2024
Account Type: CURRENT ACCOUNT
Account Number: 0243169101001
IBAN: AE790400000243169101001
Branch: KING FAISAL ST SHARJAH
Currency: AED

تاريخ الإصدار:
مدة الكشف:
نوع الحساب:
رقم الحساب:
الآيبان:
الفرع:
العملة:

Your Current Account Transactions

معاملات حسابكم الجاري

Date	Description	Cheque	Withdrawal	Deposit	Balance
التاريخ	الوصف	الشيك	السحب	الوديعة	الرصيد
01-APR-2024	OUTWARD T/T Azer Dimalanta 1.00		8,000.00		12,073.69Cr
01-APR-2024	Charge Collection-INCL. VAT OUTWARD REMITTANCE CHARGE		3.15		12,070.54Cr
01-APR-2024	OUTWARD T/T sarah david 1.00		3,100.00		8,970.54Cr
01-APR-2024	Charge Collection-INCL. VAT OUTWARD REMITTANCE CHARGE		3.15		8,967.39Cr
01-APR-2024	OUTWARD T/T Alaaeldin salah osman 1.00		4,442.00		4,525.39Cr
01-APR-2024	Charge Collection-INCL. VAT OUTWARD REMITTANCE CHARGE		3.15		4,522.24Cr
01-APR-2024	OUTWARD T/T Muhammad abbas paras khan 1.00		990.63		3,531.61Cr
01-APR-2024	0171626/Reg Sl. 01-04-2024 TRF FM 0243169101002 AS PER BO			22,327.84	25,859.45Cr
02-APR-2024	PURCHASE TRXN. 5467506539224007 MARINA PHARMACY AVENUE DUBAI ARE Value date 31-MAR-2024		93.00		25,766.45Cr
02-APR-2024	PURCHASE TRXN. 5467506539224007 www.instashop.com Dubai ARE Value date 31-MAR-2024		68.33		25,698.12Cr
02-APR-2024	PURCHASE TRXN. 5467506539224007 GRAND SERVICE STATION DUBAI ARE Value date 31-MAR-2024		126.00		25,572.12Cr



The National Bank of Ras Al Khaimah (P.S.C.) (the "Bank" or "RAKBANK"), is a commercial bank regulated and licensed by the Central Bank of the UAE.

بنك رأس الخيمة الوطني (ش.م.ع.) ("البنك" أو "راك بنك"), هو بنك تجاري منظم ومرخص من مصرف الإمارات العربية المتحدة المركزي.

HAIR CREATORS SALON LTD
130 133
ZONE D UNIT 130 133 135 137, DIFC
GATE AVENUE
P.O.Box 39651
DUBAI, UNITED ARAB EMIRATES

Date Issued: 01-May-2024
Statement Period: 31-Mar-2024 to 30-Apr-2024
Account Type: CURRENT ACCOUNT
Account Number: 0243169101001
IBAN: AE790400000243169101001
Branch: KING FAISAL ST SHARJAH
Currency: AED

تاريخ الإصدار:
مدة الكشف:
نوع الحساب:
رقم الحساب:
الآيبان:
الفرع:
العملة:

Your Current Account Transactions

معاملات حسابكم الجاري

Date	Description	Cheque	Withdrawal	Deposit	Balance
التاريخ	الوصف	الشيك	السحب	الوديعة	الرصيد
02-APR-2024	PURCHASE TRXN. 5467506539224007 FACEBK *HW5F2ZTQ92 DUBLIN IRL Value date 31-MAR-2024		142.01		25,430.11Cr
02-APR-2024	PURCHASE TRXN. 5467506539224007 TALABAT DUBAI ARE Value date 30-MAR-2024		31.85		25,398.26Cr
02-APR-2024	PURCHASE TRXN. 5467506539224007 TALABAT DUBAI ARE Value date 30-MAR-2024		47.01		25,351.25Cr
02-APR-2024	PURCHASE TRXN. 5467506539224007 Dubizzle.com Dubai ARE Value date 31-MAR-2024		765.45		24,585.80Cr
02-APR-2024	PURCHASE TRXN. 5467506539224007 DIFC INVESTMENTS LTD Dubai ARE Value date 30-MAR-2024		100.00		24,485.80Cr
02-APR-2024	Charge Collection-INCL. VAT OUTWARD REMITTANCE CHARGE		3.15		24,482.65Cr
02-APR-2024	OUTWARD T/T AELDRINE THOMAS ALEJANDRIA 1.00		8,000.00		16,482.65Cr
02-APR-2024	Charge Collection-INCL. VAT OUTWARD REMITTANCE CHARGE		3.15		16,479.50Cr
02-APR-2024	OUTWARD T/T Salah M Adel Masri 1.00		5,866.28		10,613.22Cr
02-APR-2024	Charge Collection-INCL. VAT OUTWARD REMITTANCE CHARGE		3.15		10,610.07Cr



The National Bank of Ras Al Khaimah (P.S.C) (the "Bank" or "RAKBANK"), is a commercial bank regulated and licensed by the Central Bank of the UAE.

بنك رأس الخيمة الوطني (ش.م.ع.) ("البنك" أو "راك بنك"), هو بنك تجاري منظم ومرخص من مصرف الإمارات العربية المتحدة المركزي.

HAIR CREATORS SALON LTD
 130 133
 ZONE D UNIT 130 133 135 137,DIFC
 GATE AVENUE
 P.O.Box 39651
 DUBAI, UNITED ARAB EMIRATES

Date Issued: 01-May-2024
 Statement Period: 31-Mar-2024 to 30-Apr-2024
 Account Type: CURRENT ACCOUNT
 Account Number: 0243169101001
 IBAN: AE790400000243169101001
 Branch: KING FAISAL ST SHARJAH
 Currency: AED

تاريخ الإصدار:
 مدة الكشف:
 نوع الحساب:
 رقم الحساب:
 الأيبان:
 الفرع:
 العملة:

Your Current Account Transactions

معاملات حسابكم الجاري

Date	Description	Cheque	Withdrawal	Deposit	Balance
التاريخ	الوصف	الشيك	السحب	الوديعة	الرصيد
02-APR-2024	OUTWARD T/T George Morad 1.00		8,565.00		2,045.07Cr
03-APR-2024	PURCHASE TRXN. 5467506539224007 www.instashop.com Dubai ARE Value date 01-APR-2024		83.81		1,961.26Cr
03-APR-2024	PURCHASE TRXN. 5467506539224007 WICKED CRAB RESTURANT DUBAI ARE Value date 01-APR-2024		184.00		1,777.26Cr
03-APR-2024	PURCHASE TRXN. 5467506539224007 DU QUICK PAY DUBAI ARE Value date 01-APR-2024		1,155.00		622.26Cr
03-APR-2024	PURCHASE TRXN. 5467506539224007 TALABAT DUBAI ARE Value date 31-MAR-2024		46.04		576.22Cr
03-APR-2024	PURCHASE TRXN. 5467506539224007 TALABAT DUBAI ARE Value date 31-MAR-2024		42.89		533.33Cr
03-APR-2024	PURCHASE TRXN. 5467506539224007 TALABAT DUBAI ARE Value date 31-MAR-2024		80.07		453.26Cr
03-APR-2024	PURCHASE TRXN. 5467506539224007 HOME CENTRE DUBAI ARE Value date 01-APR-2024		149.00		304.26Cr
03-APR-2024	PURCHASE TRXN. 5467506539224007 LEISURE UNLIMITED LLC DUBAI ARE Value date 01-APR-2024		8.00		296.26Cr



The National Bank of Ras Al Khaimah (P.S.C) (the "Bank" or "RAKBANK"), is a commercial bank regulated and licensed by the Central Bank of the UAE.

بنك رأس الخيمة الوطني (ش.م.ع) ("البنك" أو "راك بنك"), هو بنك تجاري منظم ومرخص من مصرف الإمارات العربية المتحدة المركزي.

HAIR CREATORS SALON LTD
130 133
ZONE D UNIT 130 133 135 137,DIFC
GATE AVENUE
P.O.Box 39651
DUBAI, UNITED ARAB EMIRATES

Date Issued: 01-May-2024
Statement Period: 31-Mar-2024 to 30-Apr-2024
Account Type: CURRENT ACCOUNT
Account Number: 0243169101001
IBAN: AE790400000243169101001
Branch: KING FAISAL ST SHARJAH
Currency: AED

تاريخ الإصدار:
مدة الكشف:
نوع الحساب:
رقم الحساب:
الآيبان:
الفرع:
العملة:

Your Current Account Transactions

معاملات حسابكم الجاري

Date	Description	Cheque	Withdrawal	Deposit	Balance
التاريخ	الوصف	الشيك	السحب	الوديعة	الرصيد
03-APR-2024	PURCHASE TRXN. 5467506539224007 www.instashop.com Dubai ARE Value date 01-APR-2024		98.03		198.23Cr
03-APR-2024	PURCHASE TRXN. 5467506539224007 BLUE SPEED WAY MINIMAR DUBAI ARE Value date 01-APR-2024		17.00		181.23Cr
03-APR-2024	PURCHASE TRXN. 5467506539224007 TALABAT DUBAI ARE Value date 31-MAR-2024		106.34		74.89Cr
03-APR-2024	0171626/Reg Sl. 03-04-2024 TRF FM 0243169101002 AS PER BO			7,716.48	7,791.37Cr
04-APR-2024	PURCHASE TRXN. 5467506539224007 VANILLA DUBAI ARE Value date 01-APR-2024		32.00		7,759.37Cr
04-APR-2024	0171626/Reg Sl. 04-04-2024 TRF FM 0243169101002 AS PER BO			5,135.43	12,894.80Cr
05-APR-2024	PURCHASE TRXN. 5467506539224007 TALABAT DUBAI ARE Value date 02-APR-2024		42.89		12,851.91Cr
05-APR-2024	0171626/Reg Sl. 05-04-2024 TRF FM 0243169101002 AS PER BO			7,018.38	19,870.29Cr
06-APR-2024	0171626/Reg Sl. 06-04-2024 TRF FM 0243169101002 AS PER BO			8,694.56	28,564.85Cr
13-APR-2024	INWARD T/T HERA MAIKO DELOS REYES UY Hair Color Payment Value date 12-APR-2024			735.00	29,299.85Cr



The National Bank of Ras Al Khaimah (P.S.C) (the "Bank" or "RAKBANK"), is a commercial bank regulated and licensed by the Central Bank of the UAE.

بنك رأس الخيمة الوطني (ش.م.ع) ("البنك" أو "راك بنك"), هو بنك تجاري منظم ومرخص من مصرف الإمارات العربية المتحدة المركزي.

HAIR CREATORS SALON LTD
130 133
ZONE D UNIT 130 133 135 137,DIFC
GATE AVENUE
P.O.Box 39651
DUBAI, UNITED ARAB EMIRATES

Date Issued: 01-May-2024 تاريخ الإصدار:
Statement Period: 31-Mar-2024 to 30-Apr-2024 مدة الكشف:
Account Type: CURRENT ACCOUNT نوع الحساب:
Account Number: 0243169101001 رقم الحساب:
IBAN: AE790400000243169101001 الأيبان:
Branch: KING FAISAL ST SHARJAH الفرع:
Currency: AED العملة:

Your Current Account Transactions

معاملات حسابكم الجاري

Date	Description	Cheque	Withdrawal	Deposit	Balance
التاريخ	الوصف	الشيك	السحب	الوديعة	الرصيد
13-APR-2024	PURCHASE TRXN. USD 29.99 BUZZOID Vega NOR Value date 12-APR-2024		113.63		29,186.22Cr
13-APR-2024	0171626/Reg SI. 13-04-2024 TRF FM 0243169101002 AS PER BO			56,516.82	85,703.04Cr
15-APR-2024	Charge Collection-INCL. VAT OUTWARD REMITTANCE CHARGE		3.15		85,699.89Cr
15-APR-2024	OUTWARD T/T Salah M Adel Masri 1.00		4,000.00		81,699.89Cr
15-APR-2024	Charge Collection-INCL. VAT OUTWARD REMITTANCE CHARGE		3.15		81,696.74Cr
15-APR-2024	Charge Collection-INCL. VAT Curl and Flow 1.00		1.05		81,695.69Cr
15-APR-2024	OUTWARD T/T Curl and Flow 1.00		5,528.00		76,167.69Cr
15-APR-2024	0171626/Reg SI. 15-04-2024 TRF FM 0243169101002 AS PER BO			11,354.42	87,522.11Cr
17-APR-2024	PURCHASE TRXN. 5467506539224007 TALABAT DUBAI ARE Value date 12-APR-2024		31.85		87,490.26Cr
17-APR-2024	0171626/Reg SI. 17-04-2024 TRF FM 0243169101002 AS PER BO			2,266.78	89,757.04Cr
20-APR-2024	PURCHASE TRXN. USD 52.99 Adobe Saggart, Dubl IRL Value date 18-APR-2024		200.77		89,556.27Cr



The National Bank of Ras Al Khaimah (P.S.C) (the "Bank" or "RAKBANK"), is a commercial bank regulated and licensed by the Central Bank of the UAE.

بنك رأس الخيمة الوطني (ش.م.ع) ("البنك" أو "راك بنك"), هو بنك تجاري منظم ومرخص من مصرف الإمارات العربية المتحدة المركزي.

HAIR CREATORS SALON LTD
130 133
ZONE D UNIT 130 133 135 137, DIFC
GATE AVENUE
P.O.Box 39651
DUBAI, UNITED ARAB EMIRATES

Date Issued: 01-May-2024
Statement Period: 31-Mar-2024 to 30-Apr-2024
Account Type: CURRENT ACCOUNT
Account Number: 0243169101001
IBAN: AE790400000243169101001
Branch: KING FAISAL ST SHARJAH
Currency: AED

تاريخ الإصدار:
مدة الكشف:
نوع الحساب:
رقم الحساب:
البيان:
الفرع:
العملة:

Your Current Account Transactions

معاملات حسابكم الجاري

Date	Description	Cheque	Withdrawal	Deposit	Balance
التاريخ	الوصف	الشيك	السحب	الوديعة	الرصيد
20-APR-2024	PURCHASE TRXN. 5467506539224007 DIFC INVESTMENTS LTD Dubai ARE Value date 17-APR-2024		670.00		88,886.27Cr
20-APR-2024	0171626/Reg SI. 20-04-2024 TRF FM 0243169101002 AS PER BO			1,318.65	90,204.92Cr
22-APR-2024	0171626/Reg SI. 22-04-2024 TRF FM 0243169101002 AS PER BO			15,921.78	106,126.70Cr
23-APR-2024	0171626/Reg SI. 23-04-2024 TRF FM 0243169101002 AS PER BO			2,222.23	108,348.93Cr
24-APR-2024	0171626/Reg SI. 24-04-2024 TRF FM 0243169101002 AS PER BO			5,270.55	113,619.48Cr
25-APR-2024	PURCHASE TRXN. 5467506539224007 CARREFOUR SUPERMARKET DUBAI ARE Value date 23-APR-2024		48.75		113,570.73Cr
25-APR-2024	Charge Collection-INCL. VAT OUTWARD REMITTANCE CHARGE		3.15		113,567.58Cr
25-APR-2024	Charge Collection-INCL. VAT Curl and Flow 1.00		1.05		113,566.53Cr
25-APR-2024	OUTWARD T/T Curl and Flow 1.00		932.40		112,634.13Cr
25-APR-2024	0171626/Reg SI. 25-04-2024 TRF FM 0243169101002 AS PER BO			4,586.72	117,220.85Cr
26-APR-2024	PURCHASE TRXN. 5467506539224007 DIFC INVESTMENTS LTD Dubai ARE Value date 23-APR-2024		5,450.00		111,770.85Cr
26-APR-2024	Charge Collection-INCL. VAT OUTWARD REMITTANCE CHARGE		3.15		111,767.70Cr

The National Bank of Ras Al Khaimah (P.S.C) (the "Bank" or "RAKBANK"), is a commercial bank regulated and licensed by the Central Bank of the UAE.

بنك رأس الخيمة الوطني (ش.م.ع) ("البنك" أو "راك بنك"), هو بنك تجاري منظم ومرخص من مصرف الإمارات العربية المتحدة المركزي.

HAIR CREATORS SALON LTD
130 133
ZONE D UNIT 130 133 135 137, DIFC
GATE AVENUE
P.O.Box 39651
DUBAI, UNITED ARAB EMIRATES

Date Issued: 01-May-2024
Statement Period: 31-Mar-2024 to 30-Apr-2024
Account Type: CURRENT ACCOUNT
Account Number: 0243169101001
IBAN: AE790400000243169101001
Branch: KING FAISAL ST SHARJAH
Currency: AED

تاريخ الإصدار:
مدة الكشف:
نوع الحساب:
رقم الحساب:
الآيبان:
الفرع:
العملة:

Your Current Account Transactions

معاملات حسابكم الجاري

Date	Description	Cheque	Withdrawal	Deposit	Balance
التاريخ	الوصف	الشيك	السحب	الوديعة	الرصيد
26-APR-2024	OUTWARD T/T HAIR CREATORS SALON 1.00		90,000.00		21,767.70Cr
26-APR-2024	0171626/Reg Sl. 26-04-2024 TRF FM 0243169101002 AS PER BO			1,056.92	22,824.62Cr
27-APR-2024	FUNDS TRANSFER WITHIN RAKBANK To 0572127152001 HANADI PLASTI GOODS BOUGHT		696.15		22,128.47Cr
27-APR-2024	Charge Collection-INCL. VAT OUTWARD REMITTANCE CHARGE		3.15		22,125.32Cr
27-APR-2024	Charge Collection-INCL. VAT Kent Jason Tupas 1.00		1.05		22,124.27Cr
27-APR-2024	OUTWARD T/T Kent Jason Tupas 1.00		400.00		21,724.27Cr
27-APR-2024	0171626/Reg Sl. 27-04-2024 TRF FM 0243169101002 AS PER BO			5,641.38	27,365.65Cr
29-APR-2024	PURCHASE TRXN. 5467506539224007 flightnetwrk1001572734 Abu Dhabi, Un ARE Value date 26-APR-2024		1,835.62		25,530.03Cr
29-APR-2024	ACQ Hair Creators 29/04/2024		2,625.00		22,905.03Cr
29-APR-2024	ATM CASH DEPOSIT 500392831724 29-04-2024 21:15 Dubai Mall 0084-			29,000.00	51,905.03Cr
29-APR-2024	0171626/Reg Sl. 29-04-2024 TRF FM 0243169101002 AS PER BO			14,232.38	66,137.41Cr
30-APR-2024	Charge Collection-INCL. VAT OUTWARD REMITTANCE CHARGE		3.15		66,134.26Cr



The National Bank of Ras Al Khaimah (P.S.C) (the "Bank" or "Rak Bank"), is a commercial bank regulated and licensed by the Central Bank of the UAE.

بنك رأس الخيمة الوطني (ش.م.ع.) ("البنك" أو "راك بنك")، هو بنك تجاري منظم ومرخص من مصرف الإمارات العربية المتحدة المركزي.

HAIR CREATORS SALON LTD

130 133

ZONE D UNIT 130 133 135 137,DIFC

GATE AVENUE

P.O.Box 39651

DUBAI, UNITED ARAB EMIRATES

Date Issued:

01-May-2024

تاريخ الإصدار:

Statement Period:

31-Mar-2024 to 30-Apr-2024

مدة الكشف:

Account Type:

CURRENT ACCOUNT

نوع الحساب:

Account Number:

0243169101001

رقم الحساب:

IBAN:

AE790400000243169101001

الآيبان:

Branch:

KING FAISAL ST SHARJAH

الفرع:

Currency:

AED

العملة:

Your Current Account Transactions

معاملات حسابكم الجاري

Date	Description	Cheque	Withdrawal	Deposit	Balance
التاريخ	الوصف	الشيك	السحب	الوديعة	الرصيد
30-APR-2024	Charge Collection-INCL. VAT HAIR CREATORS SALON 1.00		1.05		66,133.21Cr
30-APR-2024	OUTWARD T/T HAIR CREATORS SALON 1.00		21,000.00		45,133.21Cr
30-APR-2024	0171626/Reg SI. 30-04-2024 TRF FM 0243169101002 AS PER BO			4,213.54	49,346.75Cr



The National Bank of Ras Al Khaimah (P.S.C) (the "Bank" or "RAKBANK"), is a commercial bank regulated and licensed by the Central Bank of the UAE.

بنك رأس الخيمة الوطني (ش.م.ع.) ("البنك" أو "راك بنك"), هو بنك تجاري منظم ومرخص من مصرف الإمارات العربية المتحدة المركزي.